
Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII

10.07.2021 Saturday - - - - - Art  Sanskrit  General 
Knowledge

12.07.2021 Monday Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Hindi Language Mathematics Science Mathematics

13.07.2021 Tuesday Value  Education Value  Education English 
Language Art Hindi Literature English Language Hindi 

Language Hindi Language 

14.07.2021 Wednesday English Language English Language English 
Literature Hindi Literature Value Education English Literature Hindi 

Literature Hindi Literature 

15.07.2021 Thursday Computer Computer Value Education Hindi Language Mathematics  Sanskrit  Art Art

16.07.2021 Friday General 
Knowledge

General 
Knowledge Hindi Language Science Art Hindi Language Mathematics Science

17.07.2021 Saturday Hindi Literature Hindi Literature Hindi Literature General 
Knowledge Science Hindi Literature General 

Knowledge Value Education

19.07.2021 Monday English Literature English Literature Science English Literature Social Science Science English 
Literature Social Science

20.07.2021 Tuesday Art Art General 
Knowledge English Language Computer General 

Knowledge 
English 

Language Computer

22.07.2021 Thursday Environmental 
Science

Environmental 
Science Social Science Computer English 

Language Social Science Computer  Sanskrit  

23.07.2021 Friday Hindi Language Hindi Language Art Value Education English 
Literature Value Education Value 

Education
English 

Language 

24.07.2021 Saturday - - Computer Social Science General 
Knowledge Computer Social Science English 

Literature 
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